
2004 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
San Antonio, TX

Event 11
2 DEC 2004 - 12:07

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:53.42 United States Of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
AR  7:53.42 United States Of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:09.42 United States 3 DEC 1985USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Great Britain A GB  8:23.521. 3 2
SIMMONDS ELIZABETH    29.75  1:01.28  1:33.67  2:05.56  2:05.56
HALSALL FRANCESCA    28.50  1:00.61  1:34.58  2:06.53  4:12.09
UNWIN CERI    29.63  1:01.73  1:34.34  2:06.31  6:18.40
GEORGE RACHAEL    29.03  1:01.11  1:32.89  2:05.12  8:23.52

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  8:26.712.     3.193 5
DITTO KELSEY 89    30.37  1:03.01  1:34.31  2:05.01  2:05.01
RIGTERINK KRISTINA 88    29.09  1:01.24  1:33.84  2:06.71  4:11.72
WHITE JESSICA 90    29.97  1:03.00  1:35.86  2:08.35  6:20.07
ORR REBECCA 87    29.12  1:01.21  1:33.79  2:06.64  8:26.71

Team Ontario A ONT  8:29.653.     6.133 7
GILLESPIE EMILY    29.50  1:01.97  1:35.40  2:09.97  2:09.97
WILKINSON JULIA    29.74  1:02.36  1:35.35  2:07.93  4:17.90
WONG EMILY    28.24    59.91  1:33.07  2:05.61  6:23.51
MITCHELL SEANNA    28.56  1:00.19  1:33.41  2:06.14  8:29.65

Great Britain B GB  8:30.684.     7.162 3
TOMLINSON JORDAN    30.10  1:02.71  1:35.92  2:08.26  2:08.26
GANDY ELLEN    29.99  1:02.75  1:34.92  2:05.80  4:14.06
DURANT NATALIE    29.22  1:03.09  1:35.95  2:08.59  6:22.65
ROBINSON VICTORIA    28.95  1:01.23  1:34.54  2:08.03  8:30.68

University Of Florida A UF-FL  8:31.255.     7.733 4
PIKE NATALIE 85    30.43  1:02.74  1:34.70  2:07.10  2:07.10
RETRUM CARMEN 85    29.84  1:02.41  1:35.47  2:08.18  4:15.28
BURCKLE CAROLINE 86    29.05  1:00.86  1:33.76  2:06.60  6:21.88
REID JAMIE 83    30.47  1:03.63  1:36.95  2:09.37  8:31.25

Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  8:31.416.     7.893 6
DWELLEY KATE 89    29.79  1:01.76  1:32.98  2:03.82  2:03.82
ROGERS LAUREN 87    30.86  1:03.85  1:37.09  2:10.10  4:13.92
BARD PRESLEY 88    29.67  1:02.26  1:35.96  2:09.99  6:23.91
MCLANE JULIANNE 87    29.50  1:01.82  1:34.81  2:07.50  8:31.41

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:33.587.    10.062 6
LANDINO ALYSSA 89    29.79  1:02.38  1:35.81  2:08.58  2:08.58
BARNETT CAROLINE 88    29.41  1:02.14  1:36.04  2:09.36  4:17.94
ROTH LAUREN 89    29.39  1:02.11  1:35.85  2:09.21  6:27.15
HANSEN CODIE 86    28.80  1:00.84  1:33.97  2:06.43  8:33.58

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  8:37.298.    13.772 4
GHOSH NILASHA 88    30.21  1:02.82  1:35.95  2:08.52  2:08.52
GONG JENNIFER 88    30.29  1:03.30  1:36.51  2:09.58  4:18.10
MARTINEZ JAMIE 88    30.48  1:03.63  1:37.22  2:10.24  6:28.34
HOVEY AMBER 87    30.16  1:03.33  1:36.23  2:08.95  8:37.29

Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  8:40.279.    16.752 5
CRIPPEN TERESA 90    30.42  1:02.96  1:36.13  2:07.53  2:07.53
CRIPPEN CLAIRE 88    30.93  1:04.55  1:38.19  2:10.90  4:18.43
AEMISEGGER ALICIA 87    30.03  1:02.62  1:35.65  2:08.27  6:26.70
LABOSKY MARIE 82    30.41  1:04.44  1:39.14  2:13.57  8:40.27
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Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  8:42.2110.    18.693 8
WALLER RACHAEL 86    29.72  1:01.50  1:34.61  2:07.11  2:07.11
BERRY EMMA 87    29.31  1:01.83  1:35.39  2:08.72  4:15.83
KING RAICHELLE 87    30.63  1:03.82  1:37.48  2:10.44  6:26.27
AUBRY ASHTON 88    30.68  1:04.77  1:40.82  2:15.94  8:42.21

University Of Alabama A UA-SE  8:45.4111.    21.891 4
BASSINO MELINA 82    29.97  1:03.18  1:36.39  2:09.15  2:09.15
GRANT ANNA 84    29.94  1:03.01  1:37.21  2:11.77  4:20.92
THEILEMANN TARA 85    29.75  1:02.51  1:36.31  2:10.40  6:31.32
HALLQUIST KATHRYN 84    30.55  1:04.52  1:39.83  2:14.09  8:45.41

University Of Florida B UF-FL  8:46.0412.    22.523 3
GREEN MEREDITH 83    30.59  1:03.17  1:36.79  2:10.45  2:10.45
BALL KATHERINE 85    30.65  1:03.83  1:38.00  2:11.91  4:22.36
MCCANN KATHLEEN 83    29.66  1:02.71  1:36.82  2:10.88  6:33.24
HARRIS KRISTEN 84    30.51  1:04.40  1:39.03  2:12.80  8:46.04

Team Ontario B ONT  8:47.0913.    23.572 2
JELLIE EMILEY    30.58  1:03.15  1:35.90  2:08.01  2:08.01
STITSKI MONIKA 89    31.02  1:04.11  1:38.07  2:11.97  4:19.98
DUDAR ELYSE    31.07  1:04.87  1:39.48  2:13.63  6:33.61
MCQUEEN SHANNON    30.80  1:04.50  1:39.03  2:13.48  8:47.09

Dallas Mustangs B DM-NT  8:48.0914.    24.572 7
MONROE MEREDITH 88    29.90  1:02.52  1:35.71  2:07.39  2:07.39
CRUM MADELEINE 89    29.37  1:02.62  1:38.46  2:14.08  4:21.47
GUNNING KATHERINE 86    30.21  1:04.15  1:39.53  2:14.71  6:36.18
FUTSCHER STEPHANIE 88    30.58  1:04.16  1:38.85  2:11.91  8:48.09

University Of Connecticut A UCONCT  8:51.5915.    28.071 5
NOVAK CATHLEEN 83    30.28  1:03.58  1:37.50  2:11.42  2:11.42
BROWN CATHY 83    29.87  1:02.93  1:37.74  2:12.89  4:24.31
SMITH RYAN 84    30.33  1:05.04  1:40.18  2:16.47  6:40.78
DOVER KYDANI 83    29.60  1:02.35  1:36.42  2:10.81  8:51.59

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:53.2216.    29.703 1
WESLEY JENNA 87    30.60  1:04.31  1:38.84  2:12.50  2:12.50
HOULTON MOLLY 88    30.54  1:03.55  1:37.08  2:10.67  4:23.17
SCHMITT JESSICA 91    30.15  1:03.81  1:38.90  2:12.98  6:36.15
WEINBRECHT AMANDA 87    31.11  1:05.93  1:41.73  2:17.07  8:53.22

West Shore Ymca A WSY-MA  8:53.9317.    30.411 3
JERZERICK KIMBERLY 90    30.52  1:04.48  1:40.51  2:17.65  2:17.65
WEANER TRICIA 89    30.52  1:04.18  1:38.03  2:11.15  4:28.80
LUTTERMOSER ALLISON 86    31.01  1:05.13  1:40.52  2:15.80  6:44.60
GINGRICH LEAH 90    30.51  1:03.78  1:37.14  2:09.33  8:53.93
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